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Thomgs_'
Scientific

Hand Pumps

A PRODUCT AVAILABILITY: Did you know you can view a product's availability right on the product page?
Simply enter the quantity you want to purchase and the current availability will appear below the item.

Request A Customer Account

Thermo Scientific Nalgene

Hand Pumps

B4 Email This Page 8 Print Page

DESCRIPTION

Compact, lightweight, light duty hand pumps

e Useful for numerous small volume vacuum or pressure
requirements in the laboratory or field

e Provides vacuum of 25 inches Hg (85 kPa)

* Pumping rates of 15 or 36 cc per stroke

Pumps are molded of polyvinyl chloride, with finger grips in
squeeze-type handle. Length is 8 inches supplied with 2 feet of 1/4-
inch bore vinyl tubing. Sealed unit requires no lubrication. Push
button discharge valve provides quick vacuum release without
disconnecting line.

Unit with gauge included has dial gradations from 0-30 Hg vacuum
and 0-74 cm Hg pressure.

Please Enter Your Order Info

PRODUCT DETAIL

7893A50
Mfr. No. 6131-0010

Description

List Price/Quantity Total

VACUUM HAND PUMP, PVC, 15 cc / stroke

https://www.thomassci.com/Equipment/Pumps/Vacuum/_/HAND-PUMPS?g=Hand Vacuum Pump
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1893A57

Mfr. No. 6131-0020

Description

VACUUM HAND PUMP, PVC, 36 cc / stroke

7893A61
Mfr. No. 6132-0010
Description

VACUUM HAND PUMP w / Gauge, PVC, 15
cc / stroke

7893AT
Mfr. No. 6132-0020
Description

VACUUM HAND PUMP w / Gauge, PVC, 36
cc / stroke

Hand Pumps

List Price/Quantity

$197.25 /EA
(1/EA)

$552.30 /CS
(4/CS)

List Price/Quantity

Total

$0.00

$249.41 /EA
(1/EA)

$698.35 /CS
(4/CS)

List Price/Quantity

Total

$295.68 /EA
(1/EA)

$0.00

$827.90 /CS
(4/CS)

List Price/Quantity

Total

$0.00

$363.91/EA
(1/EA)

$1,018.95 /CS
(4/CS)

https://www.thomassci.com/Equipment/Pumps/Vacuum/_/HAND-PUMPS?q=Hand Vacuum Pump

$0.00 (0 items)
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